Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
CAMP./CIR. TRAIL VERSAO SPRINT

GERAL MASC
Alpiarca  F4tima Bruxas Gloria Bonito Total
Paulo Oliveira ACRU 83 76 90 84 85 418
Tiago Silva ACRU 78 73 89 80 85 405
Carlos Esteves CBA-S 80 69 81 78 78 386
Flavio Boto ATT 96 90 95 97 378
Bruno Mendes ACRU 69 87 81 78 315
Paulo Batista CBA-S 68 83 78 81 310
Jodo P. Jacinto CBA-S 63 79 67 80 289
Claudio Tomds CBA-S 86 80 82 248
Miguel Capitulino CBA-S 52 68 59 67 246
Vitor Pereira THA 72 83 80 235
Bruno Pereira ADAR 77 75 81 233
Luis Sousa THA 68 83 82 233
Tiago Fernandes CBA-S 72 80 80 232
Filipe Neves FTT 75 75 77 227
Miguel Lopes ACRU 74 71 80 225
Leonel Campos CLAC 67 78 70 215
Frederico Neves ACRU 74 67 73 214
Fabio Costa GDPG 71 68 70 209
Mario Coelho CDEM-S 100 98 198
Filipe Cruz CBA-S 68 62 66 196
Luis Cancela CDEM-S 96 98 194
Rui Fernandes ADPN 100 94 194
Luis Ferreira CTR-S 95 98 193
Patricio Gaspar ACRU 94 95 189
André Alves CAFZz 98 89 187
Carlos Pedro ADPN 96 89 185

Ivo Oliveira ACRU 92 88 180



Carlos Ferreira

Tiago Bruno
Lucas Mira
Tiago Monteiro
Bruno Carmo
Emidio Teixeira
Jodo Mendes
Bernardo Emidio
André Lopes
Carlos Isidro
Pedro Silva
Jodo Santos
Jorge Rodrigues
Jodo Rosado
Jodo Fernandes
Luis Silva
Andreas Frank
Frederico Constantino
Bruno Pereira
Jesus Oliveira
Marco Francisco
Alberto Graga
Carlos Simdes
André Rosario
Paulo Moreira
Claudio Bica
Dério Moura
Ricardo Justo

Ricardo André

ADPN 90
CLAC
CAR-S 86
CCCDA
CTR-S
THA
ADPN
THA
CMR
THA
COA
CCCDA 75
SCFZ
CBA-S
CBA-S
Terra TT
ACRU 65
CBA-S
CTR-S
GDPG 59
THA
CLAC
CAFZZ
CDEM-S
THA
THA
ACRU
CAFZ2Z
GDPG
CDEM-S
FTT
CBA-S
CDE-S

52
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48

61

58

45
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89

53

71

65

69

79
100

97
96
93

67

84
81
78
78

75

72

74

49

65
65

61

100

53

88

83
85
84
83
82
85
77
80
76
73
50

70
70
66
64
67

68
40

100

91
90
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160
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128
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André Santos

Nuno Duarte
Renato Saturnino
Sérgio Rodrigues
Paulo Cassaca
José Libério
Paulo Redol
Miguel Leonor
Rui Brilhante
Filipe Evangelista
Jodao Marques
Alexandre Vaqueiro
Jodo Proenga
Tiago Simdes
Artur Alexandre
Gongalo Porélo
Nuno Nunes
Samuel Duarte
Pedro Mourdo
David Gongalves
Ivan Ferreira
Tiago Simdes
Carlos Gouveia
Carlos Pinto

Luis Germano
Luis Nunes

Flavio Carvalho
Manuel Lourengo

Fabio Anastacio

CAFZZ
CDEM-S
Jo
ADCT-S
Terra TT
FTT
ATT
CCCDA
CCCDA
ADPN
SARTIM
ADPN
CCCDA
ADPN
ATT
ACRSC
ACRSC
ACRU
ATT
NSCPM
CAFZZ
ATT
CTR-S
NSCPM
Terra TT
CAFZz
SARTIM
CBA-S
D+
THA
ADCT-S
COA
THA

89
85
85
80
78
77
76
76
72
71
70
67
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85
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72
72

71

71
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70
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75
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70

70
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Emidio Lourengo

Jodo Jacinto
Fabio Nunes
Pedro Ferreira
Bruno Nico
Renato André
Jorge Ribeiro
Tiago Esteves
Frederico Reis
Nuno Oliveira
Pedro Anjos
Tiago Pratas
Américo Mota
Rui Batista

Renato Lopes

Terra TT
CBA-S
CBA-S

COA
THA
CBA-S
THA
ADPN
ATT
ACRSC
CCCDA
IND-S
Jo
CMR
CCCDA
CAR-S
CCCDA
ADPN
Jo

67

66

65

65
63

57
56

54

41
39

67

63

61

61

56

48

67
67

66
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